

City of Orland Emergency Groundwater Resource Project Phase 2C Unit #2
Bid Summary

Bid Opening: September 12, 2025 at 2:00 p.m.

				R&R Horn Contractors, Inc.		Bear Mountain Construction		SnL Group Inc	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1.	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 15,793.19	\$ 15,793.19	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2.	Environmental Compliance	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,205.82	\$ 5,205.82	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3.	Site Management	1	LS	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,164.75	\$ 15,164.75	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4.	Water Service	3640	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 131,040.00	\$ 45.15	\$ 164,346.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 364,000.00
5.	Surface Replacement (Native)	635	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 4.35	\$ 2,762.25	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,700.00
6.	Surface Replacement (Landscape)	820	LF	\$ 51.00	\$ 41,820.00	\$ 18.95	\$ 15,539.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 18,040.00
7.	Surface Replacement (HMA)	480	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 23,040.00	\$ 43.16	\$ 20,716.80	\$ 56.00	\$ 26,880.00
8.	Surface Replacement (Concrete)	45	LF	\$ 256.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$ 81.05	\$ 3,647.25	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,250.00
9.	Surface Replacement (Gravel)	1500	LF	\$ 3.60	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 8.99	\$ 13,485.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 20,250.00
10.	City Std. 310 Backflow Prevention Assembly	25	EA	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 102,500.00	\$ 6,081.20	\$ 152,030.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 153,750.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 345,495.00		\$ 408,690.06		\$ 629,870.00	